HIGH POWER FAMILY DATA SHEET
File NO:030
江西省晶能半导体有限公司
JiangXi LatticePower Semiconductor Corporation
产 品 规 格 书
Specification
ASL1

Luminous Flux
出货代码（例）
Order Code(e.g.)
代码
Code
亮度值
Value
ASL1
5400~5850 CW
B21B 400
AA-B-CW-B22A-DD7B22A 420
B22B 440
5600~6100 CX
B21B 400
AA-B-CX-B22A-DD7B22A 420
B22B 440
5850~6350 CY
B21B 400
AA-B-CY-B22A-DD7B22A 420
B22B 440
6100~6650 CZ
B21B 400
AA-B-CZ-B22A-DD7B22A 420
B22B 440
5
LatticePower Semiconductor @ ASL Series